
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/3/2026 -  Date To: 2/3/2026 Report Date:  02-02-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  02/03/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 03/16/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-04617-2 ABDULLAHI, 
WARIO M.

10543879
CCN:
1871565

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

01/05/2026 1

2 04/04/2026 25-1-00529-8 ABRON, ARIEL S. 11987602
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD 1ST 
DEGREE

KUPER, 
MARLANA

DUBOW, JESSE 
M.
BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

02/13/2025 11 Transport 
requested 2/3

3 03/03/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-03210-4 ACTOR, JAMES T.
CCN:

OUT RAPE OF A 
CHILD 1ST 
DEGREE

BURKLAND, 
REID S.

11/20/2025 1 KCMS: Out of 
Cust.

4 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02209-5 ADDIS, QUINN M. 10421553
CCN:
1747186

Yes IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

11/10/2025 5 transport 
requested for 
2/3

5 03/17/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-04214-2 AGGARWAL, 
ADITYA

11992030
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

FRYREAR, 
LANCE R.

11/10/2025 1

1
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GP  : 02/03/2026

6 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03454-9 BAKER, WILLIAM 
E.

10528292
CCN:
1855711

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

12/23/2025 1 Transport 
requested 2.3

7 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04535-4 BAKER, WILLIAM 
E.

10528292
CCN:
1855711

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

12/23/2025 1 Transport 
requested 2.3

8 03/16/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-04036-1 BELL, CLIFTON K. 10492931
CCN:
1819892

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

01/05/2026

9 02/09/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-01133-6 BELL, JAQUEZ 11976723
CCN:

Yes IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

06/03/2025 4 Transport 
requested 2/3

10 03/04/2026 04/19/2026 26-1-00082-1 BESSARABOV, 
VLADIMIR

11973279
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

01/20/2026

26-1-00083-9* HOGG, HUNTER

2



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/3/2026 -  Date To: 2/3/2026 Report Date:  02-02-2026

Omnibus Calendar

11 03/09/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-04546-0 BIBLE, KADIFF A. 10565300
CCN:
1896969

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

01/20/2026

12 03/10/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-04237-1 BILLS, DONTE T. 10003031
CCN:
1986659

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

11/24/2025 3

13 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04464-1 BLANKENSHIP, 
RADLEY T.

11992558
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

12/09/2025 2

GP  : 02/09/2026

14 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04450-1 BROOKS, 
DAYVION I.

11992333
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

12/01/2025 1

15 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-03554-5 BROWN, RONNIE 
L.

10549790
CCN:
1877547

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

09/08/2025 6

16 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 26-1-00652-7 BURNETT, 
CHARLES M.

11993162
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

01/20/2026

3
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17 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-00555-7 CINTRON, 
CHRISTIAN D.

11987474
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

COLE, KEVIN R. 02/24/2025 10 Next hearing 
on record 2.3

18 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02208-7 CLARK, WALTER 
M.

10609422
CCN:

OUT SEX OFFENDER 
FELON FAIL TO 
REGISTER PRIOR 
CONVICTION

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/10/2025 4

19 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 23-1-05331-8 CLIFTON, 
MONTRELL S.

11974012
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

04/23/2024 13

GP  : 02/09/2026

20 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 24-1-00767-5 COMO, 
ALEXANDER J.

11979189
CCN:

IN FAILURE TO 
REGISTER AS A 
SEX OFFENDER

CARR, JAMES L. 02/08/2024 15

21 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-04469-2 CORREA-GOMEZ, 
OTONIEL

11987068
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

12/16/2025 2

22 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-07367-6 CURRY, CAMILIEA 
L.

10508965
CCN:
1836153

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

11/18/2025 2

4
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23 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-00549-2 DEAN, MICHEAL 11987229
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

PEERA, SAFA 02/18/2025 10

24 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-09665-0 DONAHUE, 
MICHAEL E.

11983277
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

12/18/2025 1

25 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 26-1-00653-5 DUNN, STEPHEN J. 10232973
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRIDGE, AVIV 01/20/2026

26 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03146-9 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/09/2025 4

27 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03176-1 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/09/2025 4

28 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04118-9 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

11/04/2025 3
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29 03/03/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-04302-5 ESCARCEGA, ALEX 
F.

11991545
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
SUBSTANTIAL 
PAIN

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/17/2025

30 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00380-5 ESQUIVEL, 
ROBERTO B.

11988039
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KARIMI, STEVE 03/25/2025 5

31 03/09/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-06655-6 FARMER, SHAUN 
M.

11989949
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

VARNI, 
CHARLES R.

07/21/2025 4

32 02/09/2026 03/04/2026 24-1-02452-9 FORSTER, DANIEL 
E.

10547790
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MEYNERS, 
GUSTAV

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

06/26/2024 26 Next hearing 
on record 2.3

33 03/04/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-04057-3 GEE, ARTHUR H. 10603593
CCN:
1935690

IN RAPE-FIRST 
DEGREE

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

10/20/2025 3

34 03/03/2026 03/13/2026 26-1-00454-1 GITUNGO, 
FRANCIS W.

10657754
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

DERZIC, EVA U. 01/12/2026

6
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35 02/26/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-03535-9 GREEN, ELAIZAH 
R.

11985557
CCN:

Yes OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DEG INFLICT 
BODY INJURY

COLE, KEVIN R. 09/30/2025 6 Ordered 2.3

36 03/03/2026 03/13/2026 26-1-00650-1 GUYTON, KRISTEN 
J.

10597453
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

01/21/2026

37 03/03/2026 03/13/2026 26-1-00650-1 GUYTON, KRISTEN 
J.

11986223
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

01/21/2026

38 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-04470-6 HAMBURG, 
NEVEAH U.

11992907
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

12/23/2025 1

39 03/10/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-04449-8 HARMON, 
ROBERT L.

11984408
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/01/2025 2

40 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-04060-3 HAYEK, NINA L. 10649992
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MILLS, MAX B. 10/28/2025 5

41 03/04/2026 04/04/2026 25-1-04150-2 HERNANDEZ-
VALLES, ISMAEL

10625770
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/20/2025 3
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42 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 23-1-02870-4 HIGGINS, 
DOUGLAS

11992787
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/23/2025 2

43 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-07541-5 IRON EYES, ALAN 
J.

11984895
CCN:

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

12/16/2025 1

44 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-04045-0 JONES, 
DEANTHONY D.

10045499
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

10/13/2025 4

45 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-04536-2 LARGE, WILLIAM 
F.

11992773
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

LIU, ANGELA 12/22/2025 1

46 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02372-5 LIAN, BENJAMIN 11989442
CCN:

OUT INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.
PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

06/18/2025 14

8
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47 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04453-6 LOPEZ-
GUTIERREZ, 
HUGO

10646098
CCN:
1978779

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

12/04/2025 2

48 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04217-7 MANDLEY, 
MICHAEL A.

11992024
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

11/10/2025 5 Transport 
requested 2/3

49 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-04463-3 MANERY, DRAKE 
M.

10659978
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

PARK, AIDEN 12/08/2025 2

50 03/10/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-03568-5 MANN, MYKING 
M.

11984541
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/23/2025 2

51 03/10/2026 04/20/2026 23-1-05820-4 MANUEL, 
WILLIAM J.

10656712
CCN:
1933355

Yes IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/22/2023 6 good cause to 
appear 2/3
transport 
requested 2/3

52 03/10/2026 04/07/2026 25-1-03137-0 MARIN, CRISTIAN 
A.

10474770
CCN:
1801486

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/02/2025 6

9
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53 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-03221-0 MCALLISTER, 
LLOYDINA S.

10501856
CCN:

Yes IN MANSLAUGHTE
R 1ST DEGREE- 
RECKLESSLY 
CAUSES DEATH 
OF ANOTHER 
PERSON

COLE, KEVIN R.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

11/13/2025 4 Ordered 2.3

54 03/03/2026 03/16/2026 26-1-00306-4 MEKHTIYEV, 
RAFAEL R.

10510744
CCN:

IN Russia
n

INDECENT 
EXPOSURE PREV 
CONV PEN

GOEL, POOJA 01/15/2026

55 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-04232-1 MENESES, ANDRE 
T.

11669134
CCN:
1677596

IN STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/WP
N/VICTIM PEN

12/18/2025 3 DPD to assign 
new counsel 
on 2/3

56 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-00526-3 MOE, EVIN T. 11987198
CCN:

IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

TROMBOLD, 
KEVIN J.

02/18/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 2/3

57 09/25/2025 19-1-03792-6 MOORE, ANDREW 
D.

10511483
CCN:
1838698

Yes IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

03/30/2020 14 BWR-Release 
request 2.3

58 03/04/2026 04/19/2026 26-1-00645-4 MORALES 
VENTURA, 
SANTOS E.

11981601
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

01/20/2026

10
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59 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04461-7 MORGAN, LOTTIS 
D.

10094925
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

EXE, KIMBERLY 12/08/2025 3

60 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03736-0 NOAH, JENNER S. 10486099
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

09/29/2025 3

61 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01498-0 OLSEN, GARTH B. 10357582
CCN:
1681512

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

06/26/2025 7

62 03/26/2026 04/26/2026 23-1-05206-1 OULES, GARY L. 10471745
CCN:

OUT POSSESS DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-2

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

08/31/2023 15

63 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-03208-2 OVERALL, JOBON 10520792
CCN:
1848115

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

09/11/2025 4

64 03/19/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04049-2 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN KIDNAPPING-2 ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 4

11
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65 03/19/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04053-1 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 4

66 03/19/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04052-2 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 4

67 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04460-9 PANOS, DANIEL L. 11988148
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

MILLS, MAX B. 12/08/2025 3

68 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 24-1-00507-9 PENIGAR, JADIN E. 11982954
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

04/10/2024 13 next hearing 
on record 2/3

69 03/03/2026 03/13/2026 26-1-00636-5 PEREZ, JOSEPH M. 11993087
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

01/12/2026

70 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01328-2 POGLINE, KRISTIE 
N.

11976784
CCN:

OUT ENDANGERMEN
T WITH 
CONTRLD 
SUBSTANCE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

04/03/2025 15

25-1-01327-4* STANBERRY-
SANBAL, DOMINIK

12
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71 03/02/2026 03/18/2026 24-1-07199-3 PORTER, DON J. 11778254
CCN:
1789388

IN DV FELONY 
VIOLATION OF A 
COURT ORDER

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/10/2024 7

72 03/17/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-04537-1 RAMIREZ 
SANCHEZ, 
GUILLERMO I.

11992754
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

COLE, KEVIN R.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/22/2025 1

73 03/03/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-04545-1 REYES, ALEXIS B. 11992916
CCN:

Yes IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

12/31/2025 1 Transport 
requested 2/3

74 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 24-1-05594-7 RIEHLE, JUSTIN D. 10625056
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

EXE, KIMBERLY 10/20/2025 5

75 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 26-1-00651-9 SALEH, ABDO A. 11993191
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

JOHNSON, 
BRADLEY C.

01/20/2026

76 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-07513-0 SANCHEZ-FLORES, 
MANUEL D.

11989868
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PEREZ, ELENA 07/15/2025 7

13
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77 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 24-1-06873-9 SAPERSTEIN, 
BEAU N.

10555240
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

09/18/2025 3

78 03/13/2026 26-1-00331-5 SEVILLA 
HERNANDEZ, 
SALVADOR

11992995
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

ANDERSON, 
JESSAMINE E.

01/14/2026

79 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 25-1-04540-1 SEYMOUR, 
RONNIE E.

10547053
CCN:
1874776

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

BRIDGE, AVIV 01/20/2026

80 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 25-1-04540-1 SEYMOUR, 
RONNIE E.

10019811
CCN:
1874776

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

BRIDGE, AVIV 01/20/2026

81 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04015-8 SHANGIN, 
CLEMENS M.

11991741
CCN:

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

10/22/2025 2

82 02/18/2026 03/20/2026 24-1-07200-1 SIMMONS, 
CAMICE

11985272
CCN:

OUT STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/WP
N/VICTIM PEN

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/04/2025 8 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
on 2.3

14
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83 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03546-4 SIMS, ERICK L. 10653031
CCN:
1418457

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

09/02/2025 4

84 03/10/2026 04/19/2026 25-1-02514-1 SIMS, ERICK L. 10653031
CCN:
1418457

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

06/24/2025 6

85 03/17/2026 05/03/2026 25-1-00564-6 SOHAL, PAVANJIT 
S.

11987696
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

FRYREAR, 
LANCE R.

03/10/2025 5

86 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01327-4 STANBERRY-
SANBAL, DOMINIK

11988162
CCN:

OUT ENDANGERMEN
T WITH 
CONTRLD 
SUBSTANCE

HAMMERSTAD, 
DAVID

04/03/2025 9

25-1-01328-2* POGLINE, KRISTIE

87 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 26-1-00655-1 STEWART, KHARI 
N.

11993197
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

PARK, AIDEN 01/20/2026
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Date From: 2/3/2026 -  Date To: 2/3/2026 Report Date:  02-02-2026

Omnibus Calendar

88 03/04/2026 04/19/2026 26-1-00654-3 TINGLE, JAID-
JAHMAIR E.

11993157
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/20/2026

89 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01899-3 TOYCEN, TYLER
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

COLE, KEVIN R. 05/27/2025 10

90 03/04/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-03745-9 TRUEBLOOD, 
KAREEM J.

10656927
CCN:
1941173

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/26/2025 2

91 03/04/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-04447-1 TRUEBLOOD, 
KAREEM J.

10656927
CCN:
1941173

IN KIDNAPPING-2 BROWN, 
DEBORAH
REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/26/2025 2

92 03/04/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-04448-0 TRUEBLOOD, 
KAREEM J.

10656927
CCN:
1941173

IN KIDNAPPING-2 BROWN, 
DEBORAH
HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

11/26/2025 2

93 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-05279-6 UKA, ALUSH 11980096
CCN:

OUT Albani
an, 
Gheg

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

KARIMI, STEVE 10/17/2023 8 Next hearing 
on record 2/3
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Date From: 2/3/2026 -  Date To: 2/3/2026 Report Date:  02-02-2026

Omnibus Calendar

94 03/04/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-04229-1 VANATER, RYAN 
M.

10634421
CCN:

IN STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/WP
N/VICTIM PEN

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

01/21/2026

95 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 25-1-06742-1 VOGT, APRIL D. 10521656
CCN:
1848988

OUT INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

01/20/2026

96 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-00212-4 WHEELER, 
MARTIN L.

10649415
CCN:
1982144

OUT CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

CARR, JAMES L. 04/17/2025 9

97 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 24-1-06400-8 ZELON-GARCIA, 
HENRY J.

10598665
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

09/17/2024 21

98 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 25-1-03220-1 ZELON-GARCIA, 
HENRY J.

10598665
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RAPE OF A 
CHILD 1ST 
DEGREE

DUBOW, JESSE 
M.
EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

01/13/2026
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